
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm 1:2
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ± 1.0 °

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ± 0.3

1 PLACE ± 0.5

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

CURRENT REV DESC:

EC NO: 609398
DRWN: SPARK04 2018/12/20
CHK'D: JHJANG 2019/01/08
APPR: JHJANG 2019/01/08
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: BCYOON 2011/02/01
APPR: YUNSIKKIM 2011/02/14
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

A2-SIZE 104087

HSAUTOLINK R/A HEADER 
TRAY FOR HMI MODULE

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION

SD-104087-001 PSD 001 A2
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER

1040879001 GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 1

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSIONSYMBOLS
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MOLEX LOGO
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THICKNESS: MIN. 0.7mm (AFTER FORMING)

ISOMETRIC VIEW (TYPE A&B)
SCALE 1:2

A

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:1

A

TRAY TYPE (B)
(BOUNDARY SHAPE IS SYMMETRIC FROM TYPE (A)

132.8

19
.6

15
.9

THICKNESS MEASURING AREA

1
5

.0

165

30.1

15.0

20

32
9

30
.1

65
20

25
.4

 
 (

P
IT

C
H

)

32
0.

8

20

29
4.

3

65

20

159.4





Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Molex:   

  104087-0117
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